
5/01/2025

3/02/2025

PRELIMINARY SECTION 4.55 ISSUE

SECTION 4.55 ISSUE

P1

A

NORTH

E:  lee@lhdraft ing.com.au

M: 0425 296 534

Plot Date: 

SECTION 4.55 ISSUE
Drawn | Checked

HAWKS NEST RESIDENCE28 MOIRA PDE HAWKS NEST 
NSW

PROJECT NAME :

DRAWING TITLE :

Site:

DRAWING NO.

A00.0

REVISION NO.

A
NOTE
The Builder shall check all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction. 
Notify any errors, discrepancies or omissions to the architect. Refer to written 
dimensions only. Do not scale drawings. Drawings shall not be used for 
construction purposes until issued for construction. This drawing reflects a design 
by Glendenning Szoboszlay Architects and is to be used only for work when 
authorised in writing by Glendenning Szoboszlay Architects. 

All boundaries and contours are subject to survey drawing W-01. All levels to 
Australian Height Data. It is the contractors responsibility to confirm all 
measurements on site and locations of any services prior to work on site. 

All documents here within are subject to Australian Copyright Laws.

3/02/2025
LH  | LH

MR.G KINGClient

COVER SHEETLot
Plan Type

STAGE.

DA -06-24
PROJECT NUMBER :

1:1 @ A3

DRAWING SCALE :

Issue Description Date

C:\Users\lee_h\OneDrive - lhdrafting.com.au\LH Drafting\_Jobs\2024\_02-Bussiness\J006-24 HAWKS NEST RESIDENCE - KING\_ArchiCad\HAWKS NEST RESIDENCE - KING DA01.pln

SECTION 4.55 ISSUE

PROPOSED ALTERATION & ADDITIONS TO EXISTING DWELLING AT 
28 MOIRA PARADE, HAWKS NEST, NSW 2324

FOR MR.G & MRS W.KING

SECTION 4.55 APPLICATION ISSUE

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING SET : HAWKS NEST RESIDENCE S4.55 ISSUE

DRAWING NO
A00.0
A01.1
A04.1
A04.2
A11.1
A12.1
A13.1
A13.2

DRAWING NAME
COVER SHEET
LOCATION PLAN
EXISTING SITE PLAN & SITE MANAGEMENT
PROPOSED SITE PLAN
PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN
SECTIONS
ELEVATIONS
ELEVATIONS

REVISION
P1
P1
P2
P2
P2
P1
P2
P2

SCALE
1:1

1:200
1:200
1:100
1:100
1:100
1:100


	A00.0[A] COVER SHEET

