PROPOSED ALTERATION & ADDITIONS TO EXISTING DWELLING AT 28 MOIRA PARADE, HAWKS NEST, NSW 2324

FOR MR.G & MRS W.KING

SECTION 4.55 APPLICATION ISSUE



ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING SET : HAWKS NEST RESIDENCE S4.55 ISSUE						
DRAWING NO	DRAWING NAME	REVISION	SCALE			
A00.0	COVER SHEET	P1	1:1			
A01.1	LOCATION PLAN	P1				
A04.1	EXISTING SITE PLAN & SITE MANAGEMENT	P2	1:200			
A04.2	PROPOSED SITE PLAN	P2	1:200			
A11.1	PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN	P2	1:100			
A12.1	SECTIONS	P1	1:100			
A13.1	ELEVATIONS	P2	1:100			
A13.2	ELEVATIONS	P2	1:100			

NOTE The Builder that check all dimensions and levels on site prior to construction. Notify any errors, discrepancies or omissions to the architect. Refer to written construction purposes until issued for construction. This drawing reflects a design by Gendenming Stacbactary Architects and is to build only for work, when	Ĥ	NORTH				Drawn Checke Plot Date: Lot Plan Type	ed LH LH 3/02/2025	DRAWING TITLE :
authorised in writing by Glendenning Szoboszlay Architects. All boundaries and contours are subject to survey drawing W-01. All levels to	DRAFTING	V	A	SECTION 4.55 ISSUE	3/02/2025	Client	MR.G KING	PROJECT NAME :
Australian Height Data. It is the contractors responsibility to confirm all measurements on site and locations of any services prior to work on site.	E: lee@lhdrafting.com.au	\	P1	PRELIMINARY SECTION 4.55 ISSUE	5/01/2025	Site:	28 MOIRA PDE HAWKS NEST	HAWKS
All documents here within are subject to Australian Copyright Laws.	M: 0425 296 534		Issue	Description	Date	Gite.	NSW	HAWKS
Citusenilee_HOneDrive - Indrafting.com.aul.H Dnafting_Jobs/2024_62-Bussiness/J006-24 HAWKS NEST RESIDEND	E - KNOL, And Caddwalki S MEST RESOLUCE - KNOL DATajan							

SECTION 4.55 ISSUE

	DRAWING SCALE :		REVISION NO.
HEET	1:1 @ A3		Α
	PROJECT NUMBER :	STAGE.	DRAWING NO.
S NEST RESIDENCE	06-24	DA -	A00.0